

Company Name	Pitney Bowes
Registration Period Start Date	2023-05-15
Registration Period End Date	2023-05-17
About Company	Pitney Bowes (NYSE:PBI) is a global shipping and mailing company that provides technology, logistics, and financial services to more than 90 percent of the Fortune 500. Small business, retail, enterprise, and government clients around the world rely on Pitney Bowes to remove the complexity of sending mail and parcels. For additional information visit Pitney Bowes at www.pitneybowes.com
Website	http://www.pitneybowes.com/us
Date Of Campus	2023-05-17
Venue	Virtual
Joining	2023-06-01
Job Title	Summer Interns
Employment Type	Internship
Eligible Degree	
Eligible Branches	MBA (Sales, marketing)
Eligible Criteria	Above 7.5 CGPA
Roles & Responsibility	? As an intern, work on the assigned customers/business- territory & identify qualified leads for PB products. (e.g. Tax meters, PBShipcube, SAM, Secure destruction) ? Client Information assortment, information mining, information investigation and so on. ? Identify target audiences, objectives and desired outcomes of marketing campaign. ? Involves travelling within assigned region/territory. ? Participate in group meetings, give regular updates on work, and work with other colleagues Regional

Service Aggrement, If Any	No
Other Skill	? Excel knowledge (pivot table, vlookup, hlookup, data sorting etc) ? Good presentation & communication skills. ? Database Management ? Data Analysis ? Project management ? Marketing Skills ? Strong Interpersonal skills
Package	20k per month plus 5k traveling allowance.
Location	Mumbai-3 and Ahmedabad-2 – Field Job
Recruitment Process	Personal Interview
How to Apply	Login to Amizone, go to Internship, click on register
Represntative from ATPC(For any Guidance/ Query)	Ms. Simran Khanna (Skhanna2@amity.edu)
	[Click Here To Apply]

Best Wishes

Anjani Kumar Bhatnagar

Amity Technical Placement Centre

Room # G - 02, E-2 Ground Floor

Amity University Campus, Sector - 125, Noida, UP - 201313

Tel: 0120 4392183 | Email Id: ajbhatnagar@amity.edu | Website : www.amity.edu / placement